				Apr 16, 2008 08:00	
DOCUMENT # L0600006917 1. Entity Name C.M. HOPPING, LLC		069170		Secretary of State	
	ce of Business	Mailing Address			
BO E. PONKAN ROAD 80 E. PONKAN RO/ Apopka, FL 32712 Apopka, FL 3271					
	ne wenderster kriteringere finde til and	ويوفر مراجعه المراجع المراجع والمراجع	-lalar (Aliciana di yaradar)		
, r				04092008 No Chg-LLC	CR2E083 (12/07)
		TE IN THIS S	SPACE	<ol> <li>FEI Number 20-5163605</li> <li>Certificate of Status Desired</li> </ol>	Applied For Not Applicable \$5.00 Additional Fee Required
	6. Name and Address of Ci	urrent Registered Agent			Fee Required
OSTER, 0 E. PON	ED IKAN ROAD			DO NOT W	(RITE
POPKA,	FL 32712			IN THIS SP	PACE
The about	a compare antity as horize this states	post for the purpose of shanging i	and the second sec		orida. I am familiar with, and accept
	tions of registered agent.			agent, or both, while state of th	
GNATURE.	Signature, typed or printed name of registere	d agent and little if applicable. (NC	TE: Registered Agent signature required wi	-	DATE
FILE (fter May	E NOWIII FEE iS \$138.75 y 1, 2008 Fee will be \$53	; 38.75	<i></i>		00301545 3-80070-024 143.75
ïLE	MANAGING M	EMBERS/MANAGERS		k off	
ME Reet address Y-ST-ZIP	FOSTER, ED 80 E. PONKAN ROAD APOPKA, FL 32712				
LE Me					
REET ADDRESS Y - ST - ZIP					
E AE					Market 1
EET ADDRESS (- ST- ZIP				; DO NOT W	RITE
e Ae Eet address (-st-zip				IN THIS SI	PACE
.E					
IE Eet adorfss '-st-zip			At the second		
e Ie Eet address '- St- Zip	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································			
. I hereby c	on this report is true and accura	te and that my signature shall have	ve the same legal effect as if m	hade under oath; that I am a ma	I further certify that the information naging member or manager of the
	bility company or the receiver or	trustee empowered to execute th	is report as required by Chapt	er 608, Florida Statutes.	
limited lia	/ 1	~ 1 /		//	(40+)

•

1